
 

Specialty Auctions 
2025 Calendar 

 

 
Monday 10 February Art & Art Reference  

Monday 17 February Asian Decorative Arts 

Monday 24 February Jewellery 

Tuesday 11 March  Fine & Decorative Arts 

Monday 24 March 20th Century Design 

Monday 31 March Jewellery 

Monday 28 April Jewellery 

Monday 19 May Asian Decorative Arts 

Monday 26 May  Jewellery  

Tuesday 3 June Fine & Decorative Arts 

Monday 23 June 20th Century Design 

Monday 30 June Jewellery 

Monday 28 July Jewellery 

Monday 11 August Asian Decorative Arts 

Monday 25 August Jewellery 

Tuesday 2 September Fine & Decorative Arts 

Monday 22 September 20th Century Design 

Monday 29 September Jewellery 

Monday 27 October Jewellery 

Monday 10 November Asian Decorative Arts 

Monday 24 November Jewellery 

Tuesday 2 December Fine & Decorative Arts 

Monday 15 December 20th Century Design 


